PROJECTION:
 53.00
2.087
 7.00
.276
 7.00
.276
7.80

11/12/21
B ADDED 916-SMA VERSION JHAGER
6/1/2022
DV
6/11/22
C UPDATED TABULATION TO ADD W63
CONFIGURATION.
JHAGER
8/8/2022
DV
8/9/22
LINX PART NUMBER CONNECTOR CENTER
FREQUENCY
COLOR STRIPE
PANTONE
ANT-315-CW-RCS RP-SMA 315 MHz GREEN [#348C]
ANT-418-CW-RCS RP-SMA 418 MHz BLUE [#301C]
ANT-433-CW-RCS RP-SMA 433 MHz RED [#032C]
ANT-433-CW-RCS-SMA SMA 433 MHz RED [#032C]
ANT-868-CW-RCS RP-SMA 868 MHz GREY [#429C]
ANT-868-CW-RCS-SMA SMA 868 MHz GREY [#429C]
ANT-916-CW-RCS RP-SMA 916 MHz YELLOW [#116C]
ANT-916-CW-RCS-SMA SMA 916 MHz YELLOW [#116C]
ANT-2.4-CW-RCS RP-SMA 2.4GHz PINK [246U]
ANT-2.4-CW-RCS-SMA SMA 2.4GHz PINK [246U]
ANT-W63-CW-RCS-RPS RPS W63 BANDS NO COLOR BAND
ANT-W63-CW-RCS-SMA SMA W63 BANDS NO COLOR BAND
ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION